Tabulation of Bids Village of Hoffman Estates

Barrington Square Town Center Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project

County Cook													
October 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Audrey Cuatchon, Oscar Gomez, Paul Redman, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE)			ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC 580 Goddard Avenue Chesterfield, MO 22712		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S Thomas Avenue Bridgeview, IL 60455		National Power Rodding 2500 W Arthington Street Chicago, IL 60612				
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
HE56390	LIVE SEWER BYPASS	L SUM	1	\$126,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
X5538000	HEAVY CLEANING	FOOT	740	\$20.00	\$14,800.00	\$2.00	\$1,480.00	\$10.00	\$7,400.00	\$15.00	\$11,100.00		
X5630227	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	FOOT	740	\$350.00	\$259,000.00	\$213.00	\$157,620.00	\$199.00	\$147,260.00	\$206.00	\$152,440.00		
	SLUICE GATE AND HARDWARE REMOVAL	EACH	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,050.00	\$12,100.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00		
TOTAL BID As Read					\$475,000.00		\$175,850.00		\$180,660.00		\$211,040.00		
TOTAL B	ID As Corrected	-	_		\$175,850.00		\$180,660.00		\$211,040.00				

Tabulation of Bids

Village of Hoffman Estates

Barrington Square Town Center Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project

County	Cook							
October 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Audrey Cuatchon, Oscar Gomez, Paul Redman, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE)					Hoerr Construction, Inc 1416 County Road 200 N Goodfield, IL 61742		Inliner Solutions, LLC 5031 W. 66th Street Bedford Park IL 60638	
ITEM#	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
HE56390	LIVE SEWER BYPASS	L SUM	1	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00	
X5538000	HEAVY CLEANING	FOOT	740	\$6.00	\$4,440.00	\$1.00	\$740.00	
X5630227	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	FOOT	740	\$245.00	\$181,300.00	\$300.00	\$222,000.00	
	SLUICE GATE AND HARDWARE REMOVAL	EACH	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	
TOTAL B	TOTAL BID As Read						\$298,765.00	
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$298,765.00	